The Challenge Cup
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Dollar Academy

Wellington College
Sedbergh

Epsom College

Elizabeth College
Victoria College Jersey
Marlborough College
Uppingham School
Gresham'’s School
Framlingham College CCF

NRA Schools Meeting

Lucas

Ashburton

Next Best Scores

760.53v

761.37v
754.48v
749.36v
744.35v
727.36v
718.27v
654.23v
758.42v
0.0v

Veterans A

245.23v

244.30v
244.29v
248.45v
244.32v
247.29v
247.31v
250.38v
0.0v
0.0v

Total

1005.76v

1005.67v
998.77v
997.81v
988.67v
974.65v
965.58v
904.61v
758.42v
246.0v



